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Alpine CLG INACTIVE

747 S 1130 E
Alpine, UT 84004
801-558-0812    

Mayor Troy Stout
Alpine CLG

American Fork CLG ACTIVE

240 Chipman Avenue
American Fork, UT 84003
     801-756-4616

Mrs. Juel Belmont
American Fork CLG

Beaver City CLG ACTIVE

P.O. Box 271
30 W 300 North
Beaver, UT 84713

ayardley@beaverutah.net
435-438-2451 (w)    

Ms. Anona Yardley
Beaver City

Beaver County CLG ACTIVE

P.O. Box 272
Beaver, UT 84713

michelleevans@beaver.utah.gov
    

Ms. Michelle Evans
Beaver County CLG

Bluffdale CLG ACTIVE

2222West 14400 South
Bluffdale, UT 84065

Cmiller@bluffdale.com
801-849-9422    

Caitlyn Miller
Bluffdale CLG

Bountiful CLG ACTIVE

183 W 3375 South
Bountiful, UT 84010

sminman@att.net
    801-292-0828

Mrs. Sandy Inman

Box Elder County CLG ACTIVE

, UT

douglarry@comcast.net
   (801) 644-4134  

Mr. Larry Douglass
Box Elder County CLG

Brigham City CLG ACTIVE

20 N Main St
Brigham City, UT 84302

plarsen@bcutah.org
(435) 734-6603    

Paul Larsen
Brigham City

Cache County CLG INACTIVE

199 N Main St
Logan, UT 84321

merrill.greg@comcast.net
435-753-8090    

Mr. Greg Merrill
Cache County

Carbon County CLG INACTIVE

, UT

 casey.hopes@carbon.utah.gov
    

Mr. Casey Hopes
Carbon County

Castle Dale CLG ACTIVE

Box 728
Castle Dale, UT 84513

recorder@castledalecity.org
435-381-2115    

Ms. Julie Johansen
Castle Dale CLG

Cedar City CLG ACTIVE

, UT

abrad@cedarcity.org
435-327-1337    

Mr. Brad Abrams
Cedar City CLG

Centerfield CLG INACTIVE

, UT

mayor@centerfieldcity.org
    

Mayor Tom Sorensen
Centerfield CLG

Centerville CLG ACTIVE

655 N 1250 West
Centerville, UT 84014

mwood@centervilleut.com
(801) 677-6097    

Ms. Mackenzie Wood
Centerville City

Clarkston CLG ACTIVE

157 W State
Farmington, UT 84025

leeraethompson@msn.com
801-719-1739    

Mrs. Darleen Thompson
Clarkston CLG
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Cottonwood Heights CLG ACTIVE

8400 Danish Road
Cottonwood Heights, UT 84093

JGConger52@msn.com
    801-942-2922

Ms. Gayle Conger
Cottonwood Heights Historic Committee

Delta CLG INACTIVE

195 E 300 North
Delta, UT 84624

laurie.griffiths1954@gmail.com
  435-864-7988  435-864-3254

Mrs. Laurie Griffiths

Draper CLG ACTIVE

1563 E. Spyglass Hill Dr
Draper, UT 84020

day.larayne@comcast.net
    

LaRayne Day
Draper CLG

Duchesne CLG INACTIVE

, UT

rodduchesne@aol.com
    

Mayor Rodney Rowley
Duchesne CLG

Duchesne County CLG INACTIVE

987 E. Lagoon
Roosevelt, UT 84066

bert.jenson@usu.edu
435-722-1717    

Mr. Bert Jensen
Duchesne County CLG

Emery CLG ACTIVE

, UT

ShaLaneC@hotmail.com
    

ShaLane Christiansen
Emery Town Council

Emery County CLG ACTIVE

P.O. Box 741
Castle Dale, UT 84513

suzannea@emery.utah.gov
    

Ms. Suzanne Anderson
Emery County Archives

Enterprise CLG INACTIVE

, UT
435-878-2221    

Mayor Brandon Humphries
Enterprise CLG

Ephraim CLG ACTIVE

5 South Main
Ephraim, UT 84627

Shaun.kjar@ephraimcity.org
435-283-4631    

Mr. Shaun Kjar
Ephraim City

, UT

amyjorgen@gmail.com
619-977-0770    

Mrs. Amy Jorgensen
Granary Art Center

Eureka CLG ACTIVE

P. O. Box 156
15 North Church Street
Eureka, UT 84628

mayorcastleton@yahoo.com
435-660-6788  435-433-6915  

Mayor Nick Castleton
Eureka City

Farmington CLG INACTIVE

160 South Main Street
Farmington, UT 84025

dmillheim@farmington.utah.gov
801-939-9203 (w)    

Mr. Dave Millheim
Farmington CLG

Ferron CLG INACTIVE

PO Box 820
20 E Main Street
Ferron, UT 84523

ferroncity@ferroncity.org
435-384-2350 (w)    

Mayor Adele Justice
Ferron CLG

Fillmore CLG INACTIVE

75 W Center St.
Fillmore, UT 84631

recorder@fillmorecity.org
435-743-5233    

Mr. Kevin Orton
Fillmore City

Grand County CLG INACTIVE

125 E. Center
Moab, UT 84532

davecvsr@frontiernet.net
435-259-3655    

Mr. Dave Vaughn
Grand County CLG

Grantsville CLG ACTIVE

1045 W Fox Hollow Drive
Grantsville, UT 84029

altacalcagno@gmail.com
    801-554-5930

Ms. Alta Calcagno-Batterman

Green River CLG INACTIVE*

PO Box 620
240 E Main Street
Green River, UT 84525
435-564-3448 (w)    

Mayor Travis Bacon
Green River CLG

Gunnison CLG ACTIVE

PO Box 459
Mayfield, UT 84643

docdms@gmail.com
435-979-2798 ©  435-979-2798 (c)  

Ms. Diana Major Spencer
Gunnison CLG
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Hanksville CLG INACTIVE

P.O. Box 127
Hanksville, UT 84734

hanksvilleclerk@gmail.com
435-542-3451    

Ms. Lisa Wells
Hanksville Town

Heber CLG INACTIVE

75 North Main Street
Heber, UT 84032

tkohler@ci.heber.ut.us
435-657-7900    

Mr. Anthony Kohler
Heber City

Helper CLG ACTIVE

PO Box 221
Helper, UT 84526

wmrmuseum@helpercity.net
435-472-3009  206-499-3176  

Mr. Jason Huntzinger
Western Mining and Railroad Museum

Holladay CLG INACTIVE

4580 South 2300 East
Holladay, UT 84117
801-272-9450    

Mayor Robert Dahle
Holladay CLG

Hurricane CLG INACTIVE

147 North 870 West
Hurricane, UT 84737

clark@cityofhurricane.com
435-635-2811  ext 4 (w)    

Mr. Clark Fawcett
Hurricane City

Hyrum CLG ACTIVE

60 West Main
Hyrum, UT 84319

museum@hyrumcity.com
435-245-0208    435-245-3926

Ms. Jami Van Huss
Hyrum City Museum

Kanab CLG ACTIVE

Kanab, UT

kanabheritagehouse@gmail.com
435-644-3506    

Emily Bentley
Kanab CLG

Layton CLG INACTIVE

437 North Wasatch Drive
Layton, UT 84041

bhart@laytoncity.org
801-336-3790 (w)    

Mr. Ben Hart
Layton Community Devel. Dept.

Leeds CLG INACTIVE

P.O. Box 461238
Leeds, UT 84746

mayor@leedstown.org
435-879-2447    435-879-9145

Mayor Wayne Peterson
Leeds City

Lehi CLG INACTIVE

153 N 100 East
Lehi, UT 84043

lhawes@lehi-ut.gov
385-201-2522    

Mr. Landon Hawes
Lehi City

Lindon CLG INACTIVE

291 East 140 North
Lindon, UT 84042

tonyalemone@msn.com
    801-785-3947

Ms. Tonya LeMone
Lindon Historic Preservation Comm.

Logan CLG ACTIVE

290 North 100 West
Logan, UT 84321

russ.holley@loganutah.org
435-716-9023  435-716-9000  

Mr. Russ Holley
Logan City

Manti CLG INACTIVE

50 South Main, Suite #1
Manti, UT 84642

kentbarton@manticity.com
435-835-2401 (w)  435-851-4906  

Mr. Kent Barton
Manti City

Mapleton CLG ACTIVE

Mapleton, UT 84664

gmbakbak@gmail.com
801-489-5562    

Mary Fojtek

Mendon CLG INACTIVE

P.O. Box 217
125 W. 100 S.
Mendon, UT 84325
435-753-3326 (w)    

Ms. Valerie Larsen
Mendon CLG

Midvale CLG INACTIVE

655 W Center Street
Midvale, UT 84047

phill@midvale.com
801-567-7214    

Mr. Phillip Hill
Midvale CLG

Midway CLG INACTIVE

98 South 550 East
Midway, UT 84049

cjonesrr@yahoo.com
  435-657-0805  435-671-6848

Mr. Carl Jones
Midway CLG
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Morgan County CLG ACTIVE

PO Box 727
50 N. 100 W.
Morgan, UT 84050

lsmith@morgan-county.net
801-829-6713 (w)    

Mrs. Linda Smith
Morgan County Historical Society

PO Box 727
50 N. 100 West
Morgan, UT 84050

rturk@morgan-county.net
(801) 829-6713    

Ms. Rachel Turk
Morgan County CLG

Moroni CLG INACTIVE

P.O. Box 457
Moroni, UT 84646-0457

harhar@cut.net
    435-436-8426 (h)

Ms. Ramona Harris
Moroni CLG

Mt. Pleasant CLG ACTIVE

115 West Main Street
Mt. Pleasant, UT 84647

montebona@mtpleasantcity.com
435-462-2456 #104  435-699-5065  

Mr. Monte Bona
Mt. Pleasant CLG

Murray CLG ACTIVE

296 E Murray Park Avenue
Murray, UT 84107

ledmunds@murray.utah.gov
801-264-2620    

Ms. Lori Edmunds
Murray City Parks and Recreation

Ogden CLG ACTIVE

2549 Washington Boulevard, Ste 140
Ogden, UT 84401-3111

gregmontgomery@ogdencity.com
801-629-8931  801-629-8930  

Mr. Greg Montgomery
Ogden Community Devel. Dept.

Orem CLG INACTIVE

56 North State Street, Suite 109
Orem, UT 84057

caspencer@orem.org
 801-229-7267    

Mr. Clinton Spencer
Orem City

Panguitch CLG INACTIVE

P.O. Box 75
25 S. 200 E.
Panguitch, UT 84759

lori.panguitchcity@gmail.com
435-676-8585    

Ms. Lori Talbot
Panguitch City

Parowan CLG ACTIVE

Box 576
Parowan, UT 84761

jschiers@netutah.com  judy@parowan.org
435-477-3331    

Ms. Judy Schiers
Parowan City

Payson CLG ACTIVE

4214 W. 12000 S.
Payson, UT 84651

bhulet@gmail.com
  801-465-9276  801-885-8992

Mr. Brian Hulet
Payson CLG

Pleasant Grove CLG ACTIVE

776 E 1300 N
Pleasant Grove, UT 84062

laeddi@yahoo.com
    801-796-9524

Laurel Cunningham
Pleasant Grove CLG

Price CLG ACTIVE

P.O. Box 893
Price, UT 84501

nickt@priceutah.net
435-636-3184  435-820-0268  

Mr. Nick Tatton
Price City

Providence CLG ACTIVE

164 N Gateway Drive
Providence, UT 84332

sbankhead@providence.utah.gov
435-752-9441  435-994-0966  

Ms. Skarlet Bankhead
Providence City

Provo CLG ACTIVE

330 W 100 S
Provo, UT 84601

dwright@provo.utah.gov
801-852-6414    

Dustin Wright
Provo City

Richfield CLG INACTIVE*

75 East Center
Richfield, UT 84701

mayor@richfieldcity.com
435-896-6439    

Mayor David Ogden
Richfield City

Richmond CLG INACTIVE

908 S State Street
Richmond, UT 84333

tuckerthatcher@gmail.com
    435-881-2708

Mr. Tucker Thatcher

Riverton CLG ACTIVE

12830 S 1700 W
Riverton, UT 84065

HPC@rivertoncity.com
    

Linda Abel
Riverton Historic Preservation Commission

Rockville CLG ACTIVE

P.O. Box 182
Hurricane, UT 84737

janewhalen@earthlink.net
435-635-2133    

Ms. Jane Whalen
Grafton Heritage Partnership Project
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Salina CLG ACTIVE

P.O. Box 69
Salina, UT 84654

mayor@salinacity.org
435-529-7304    

Mayor Jed Maxwell
Salina City

, UT

psbarney@hotmail.com
435-529-3673    

Sylvia Barney
Salina CLG

Salt Lake City CLG ACTIVE

PO Box 145480
Salt Lake City, UT  84114-5480

michaela.oktay@slcgov.com
801-535-6003  385-214-5311  

Ms. Michaela Oktay
Salt Lake City CLG

Salt Lake County CLG INACTIVE

2001 S State
N3600
Salt Lake City, UT 84190

cwoodward@slco.org
(385) 468-6708    

Mr. Curtis Woodward
Salt Lake County Planning

San Juan County CLG ACTIVE

P.O. Box 804
87 S. Main
Blanding, UT 84511

clealbradford@yahoo.com
435-678-4000 (w)    

Mr. Cleal Bradford
San Juan Heritage Council

Sandy CLG ACTIVE

10000 Centennial Parkway
Sandy, UT 84070

cevans@sandy.utah.gov
801-568-7267    

Craig Evans
Sandy City

Sanpete County CLG ACTIVE

115 West Main Street
Mt. Pleasant, UT 84647

montebona@mtpleasantcity.com
435-462-2456 ext. 104  (w)    

Mr. Monte Bona
Sanpete County Historic Pres. Comm.

Santa Clara CLG INACTIVE

2603 Santa Clara Drive
Santa Clara, UT 84765

mjhafen@infowest.com
    435-673-6712

Ms. Mary Jo Hafen
Santa Clara City Council

Scipio CLG INACTIVE

P.O. Box 560-063
160 North State
Scipio, UT 84656

scipiotown1859@gmail.com
435-758-2464 (w)    

Mayor Pamela Sheridan
Scipio CLG

Smithfield CLG ACTIVE

152 W 200 S
Smithfield, UT 84335

jeffgittinsfamily@yahoo.com
  4355122037  

Jeff Gittins
Smithfield CLG

South Jordan CLG INACTIVE

1600 W Towne Center Drive
South Jordan, UT 84095

MSvare@sjc.utah.gov
801-253-5203 Ext. 1807    

Ms. Maren Svare
South Jordan City

Spring City CLG ACTIVE

P.O. Box 36
Spring City, UT 84662

mpaulsen@cut.net
  801-910-4191  435-462-3454

Mrs. M'Lisa Paulsen
Spring City CLG

Springdale CLG INACTIVE

P.O. Box 187
Springdale, UT 84767

dcd@infowest.com
435-772-3434    

Mr. Tom Dansie
Springdale Town

Springville CLG INACTIVE

330 W. 100 South
Provo, UT 84603

jyost@springville.org
801-852-6408  801-652-9249  

Josh Yost
Provo City

St. George CLG ACTIVE

175 E. 200 North
St. George, UT 84770

carol.davidson@sgcity.org
435-627-4131    

Ms. Carol Davidson
St. George City

Summit County CLG INACTIVE

, UT

psbarney@hotmail.com
435-529-3673    

Sylvia Barney
Salina CLG

Syracuse CLG INACTIVE

1979 W. 1900 S.
Syracuse, UT 84075

tpalmer@syracuseut.com
801-825-1477    

Mayor Terry Palmer
Syracuse City

Taylorsville CLG ACTIVE

1488 W. 4800 S.
Taylorsville, UT 84123

museum@taylorsvilleut.gov
    801-265-8478

Ms. Joan White
Taylorsville CLG
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Tooele City CLG ACTIVE

90 North Main
Tooele, UT 84074

terras@tooelecity.org
435-843-2142    

Ms. Terra Sherwood
Tooele City Corporation

, UT

:statzhistorical@gmail.com
435-843-2143    

Stephanie Statz
Tooele City CLG

Tooele County CLG ACTIVE

, UT

bonnevillemariner@gmail.com
(801) 455-9369    

Mr. Clint Thomsen
Tooele County Historic Preservation 
Commission

Torrey CLG INACTIVE

PO Box 148
Torrey, UT 84775
    435-425-3474

Mrs. Jessie Pace
Torrey CLG

Tremonton CLG ACTIVE

, UT

douglarry@comcast.net
   (801) 644-4134  

Mr. Larry Douglass
Box Elder County CLG

102 South Tremont St
Tremonton, UT 84337

swarnke@tremontoncity.com
435-257-9504    

Mr. Shawn Warnke
Tremonton CLG

Uintah County CLG INACTIVE

204 E. 100 N.
Vernal, UT 84078-2695

passey@uintah.utah.gov
435-789-0091 ext. 18 (w)    

Mr. Sam Passey
Uintah County Library

Utah County CLG INACTIVE

9116 Cornwall Way
Eagle Mountain, UT 84005

jen.inman.morrison@gmail.com
  949-295-3718  

Ms. Jennifer Morrison

Virgin CLG INACTIVE

P.O. Box 790348
Virgin, UT 84779

jkrause7014@gmail.com
435-635-2981    

Ms. Jean Krause
Virgin CLG

Washington CLG INACTIVE

111 North 100 East
Washington City, UT 84780

rcarter@washingtoncity.org
(435) 656-6314    

Mr. Roger Carter
Washington City

Weber County CLG INACTIVE

2054 East 6550 South
Uintah, UT 84405-9727

2054stuart@comcast.net
801-476-2955 (w)    801-476-0481 (h)

Mr. Mark Stuart
Weber County CLG

Wellsville CLG ACTIVE

160 E Main
Wellsville, UT 84339

museum@hyrumcity.com
    435-245-3926

Ms. Jami Van Huss
Wellsville CLG

West Bountiful CLG INACTIVE

550 North 800 West
West Bountiful, UT 84087

kenr@gramoll.com
801-298-3952    

Mayor Kenneth Romney
West Bountiful CLG

West Jordan CLG INACTIVE

8000 S. Redwood Road
West Jordan, UT 84088

charlest@wjordan.com
801-569-5062 (w)    

Mr. Charles Tarver
West Jordan CLG

Willard CLG INACTIVE

P.O. Box 263
Willard, UT 84340
    435-723-9555

Mr. Cody Wright
Willard CLG
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